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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Misc text software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

eNote.lha
HTMLstrip.lha
for Ami
msdos—amiga.lha
OnelLine.lha
wvware-mos.lha
MorphOS—
wvware. lha

text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc

text/misc

text/misc

Age Description

11
5

11
11

11

Electronical notebook

HTML stripper which can also replace HTML

Convert MSDOS texts to AMIGA text
Fixes Text Faults (CR-LF-TAB etc)
Convert Word docs to HTML,ASCII...

Convert Word docs to HTML,ASCII...

format

with GUI

v0.7.2

v0.7.2
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